
Hallenspielplan  SH BSZ Freital  ( 33207 )
Otto-Dix-Str. 2
01705   Freital

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

SG Kurort Hartha

Motor Wilsdruff II

SG Kurort Hartha

Motor Wilsdruff II

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

SG Kurort Hartha

TSV Bärenstein

TSV Bärenstein

SG Kurort Hartha

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

KJS-Club Dresden II

SG Pirna/Heidenau II

KJS-Club Dresden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

SG Kurort Hartha

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

SG Kurort Hartha

SC Riesa II

Coswiger HSG II

SC Riesa II

Coswiger HSG II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

SG Kurort Hartha

TSV Bärenstein

TSV Bärenstein

SG Kurort Hartha

HCS Neustadt-S.

USV TU Dresden

HCS Neustadt-S.

USV TU Dresden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.01.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

RL(SM)-
mJD

SG Kurort Hartha

Motor Wilsdruff II

Motor Wilsdruff II

SG Kurort Hartha

Blau-Weiß Gröditz

Radebeuler HV II

Blau-Weiß Gröditz

Radebeuler HV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


